

THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LIMITED				
Reg. Office: P.O. Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. Surat-394220 (T) 0261-2899555 Email-brcsurat@gmail.com CIN - L99999GJ1958PLC000892 website-www.brcl.in				
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2018				
(₹ in lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(437.92)	(450.03)	(9.20)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(437.92)	(450.03)	(9.20)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(437.92)	(450.03)	(9.20)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(437.92)	(450.03)	(9.20)
6	Equity Share Capital	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic:	(1.91)	(1.96)	(0.04)
	Diluted:	(1.91)	(1.96)	(0.04)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.brcl.in).				
For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited				
Sd/- Damodarbhaj Patel Managing Director				
Date : 13/02/2019 Place : Surat.				

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED			
(CIN : L65993GJ1992PLC036653)			
REGD. OFFICE : 601-B, "A" WING, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395 002 (GUJARAT) INDIA. Ph: +91-261-2463261 / 62 / 63. Fax: +91-261-2463264.			
Email : cs_sanju@maskinvestments.com, website : www.maskinvestments.com			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018			
(Rs. in Thousand)			
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		
	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2017 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	695.39	1,308.86	3,013.61
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	59.83	100.01	2,695.52
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	59.83	100.01	2,695.52
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	67.48	100.01	2,231.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(40,787)	(2,17,936)	(84,267)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	30515.00	30515.00	30515.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2018)			9,967.20
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
(a) Basic (in Rs.) :	0.02	0.03	0.73
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) :	0.02	0.03	0.73
NOTE :			
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 12, 2019.			
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.maskinvestments.com.			
For MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED			
Sd/- (MADHU NARAYAN SABOO) MANAGING DIRECTOR			
Place : SURAT Date : 12/02/2019			

ISO 9001:2008
Registered Office : Survey No. 42
Dist.: Ahmedabad - 382213.
E-mail: cs@tra

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars
1	Total income from operations (net)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted

* Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

Note:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meeting held on February 12, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.transformerindia.com).

Date: 13th February, 2019
Place: Ahmedabad

LANCER	
Regd Office Unit No.H02-2	
E-Mail: cs@tra	
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018	
S. No.	Particulars
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (net)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic Diluted

Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
Date : 13th February 2019

Limited

92
Ahmedabad-382330
ite: www.supercropsafe.com

PAT 27%

the quarter ended
one (Amount Rs. in lacs)

Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 Months in preceding year
31-12-2018	31-12-2017
1750.41	1621.81
145.06	113.96
145.06	113.96
145.18	113.79
790.49	784.89
1904.28	1904.28
0.37	0.29
0.37	0.29
0.37	0.29
0.37	0.29

Financial Results filed with the Other Disclosure Requirements) are available on the Stock Exchange website www.supercropsafe.com
For, Super Crop Safe Ltd
Sd/- Hiral Patel
Company Secretary

ROP SAFE LTD.



BRICS LTD.

Piplej, Ahmedabad 382405.
eebhavyafabrics@gmail.com

Financial Results
st December, 2018

[Rs. In Lacs]		
9 Months ended on 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Corresponding Quarter ended on 31.12.2017	
56	18127.75	4752.57
52	222.55	54.35
50	223.53	44.35
50	223.53	44.35
0.00	950.00	950.00
0.00	0.00	0
1.24	2.35	0.47
1.24	2.35	0.47

audit committee and approved by the February, 2019. The statutory auditor

અમદાવાદ, ગુરુવાર, તા. ૧૪ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૯

ફાયનાન્સિયલ એક્સપ્રેસ

૧૭

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

(CIN : L65993GJ1992PLC036653)

REGD. OFFICE : 601-B, "A" WING, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395 002 (GUJARAT) INDIA. Ph: +91-261-2463261 / 62 / 63. Fax: +91-261-2463264.
Email : cs_sanju@maskinvestments.com, website : www.maskinvestments.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Thousand)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		
	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2018	Quarter Ended 31/12/2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	695.39	1,308.86	3,013.61
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	59.83	100.01	2,695.52
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	59.83	100.01	2,695.52
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	67.48	100.01	2,231.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(40,787)	(2,17,936)	(84,267)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	30515.00	30515.00	30515.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2018)			9,967.20
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
(a) Basic (in Rs.) :	0.02	0.03	0.73
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) :	0.02	0.03	0.73

NOTE :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 12, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.maskinvestments.com.

For MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Sd/-
(MADHU NARAYAN SABOO)
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : SURAT
Date : 12/02/2019

DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: 55, F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092

CIN: L67120DL1983PLC016990, Website: www.deltaleasing.in, E-mail: info@deltaleasing.in
Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PART I

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
		Current quarter ended 31.12.2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year ended on 31.12.2017	Year Ended 31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations(net)	11.34	32.02	119.20
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.25	0.16
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.25	0.16
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.25	0.11
5	Paid up equity share capital	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23
6	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	0.00	971.76
7	Earning Per Share before & after Extraordinary items (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.deltaleasing.in).
- Depreciation will be provided at the end of Financial Year 2018-19.
- Above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.02.2019.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Delta Leasing & Finance Limited
Sd/-
(Renu Jindal)
Managing Director
DIN: 01843439

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 13, 2019

STATEMENT

S. No	Particulars
1	TOTAL INCOME
2	Net Profit/(Loss) exceptional and/or Extraordinary items
3	Net Profit/(Loss) (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising Profit and other comprehensive income)
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)
	Basic
	Diluted

Place : Belapur,
Date : 13th Feb



Sr No	Particulars
1	Total Income
2	Net Profit / (Loss) exceptional and/or Extraordinary items
3	Net Profit / (Loss) (after Extraordinary items)
4	Equity Share Capital
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year
6	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ Rs. 2/- each)
	FY - Basic
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ Rs. 2/- each)
	FY - Basic

Note: The above results are available on the website of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.02.2019



UNAUDITED

Sr No	Particulars
1	TOTAL INCOME
	Net Profit

HOKS